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IMPORTANT DATES
Uniform Fee Due Fri 7 Mar
Cheer Shoe pop-up shop Sat 15 Mar
Event Fee 1st Instalment Due Fri 4 Apr
Event Fee 2nd Instalment Due Fri 2 May
Event Fee Final Instalment Due Fri 30 May
End of year Party Sat 29 Nov

CHEER CLINICS Week 1 Week 2
Summer school holidays Tue 14 Jan Tue 21 -  Thu 23 Jan
 Week 3: Tue 28 - Thu 30 Jan
Autum school holidays Mon 14 - Wed 16 Apr Wed 23 - Thu 24 Apr
Winter school holidays Tue 8 - Thu 10 Jul Tue 15 - Thu 17 Jul
Spring school holidays Tue 30 Sep - Thu 2 Oct  Wed 8 - Fri 10 Oct
Summer school holidays Mon 22 -  Tue 23 Dec Thu 15 - Wed 28 Jan 

GYM CLOSURES
Australia Day public holiday Mon 27 Jan
Easter long weekend Fri 18 Apr Mon 21 Apr
Holiday break (Wk2 School Hols) Mon 21 Apr Sat 26 Apr
Kings Birthday public holiday Mon 9 Jun
Holiday break (Wk2 School Hols) Mon 14 Jul Sat 19 Jul
Holiday break (Wk2 School Hols) Sat 4 Oct Fri 10 Oct
Holiday break until Term 1 2026 Mon 22 Dec Mon 26 Jan 2026
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CATCH UPS (Competitive Teams only) 
Monday teams (for Australia Day) Fri 31 Jan
Monday teams (for Kings Bday) Fri 13  Jun

 1st day Last day
Term 1:  Tue 28 Jan Thu 17 Apr
Term 2:  Mon 28 Apr Sat 12 Jul
Term 3:  Mon 21 Jul Fri 3 Oct
Term 4:  Mon 13 Oct Sat 20 Dec

1st day
Mon 3 Feb
Mon 28 Apr
Mon 21 Jul
Mon 13 Oct

Last day
Sat 12 Apr
Sat 5 Jul
Sat 27 Sep
Sat 20 Dec

# wks

12wks
11wks
11wks
10wks

TRAINING TERMS
Recreational Program Competitive Program 

(incl. tumble + private lessons)

# wks

10wks
10wks
10wks
10wks

2025 SHIRE ELITE CALENDAR

EVENT/COMPETITION DATES
CheerBrandz Eutopia (Showgrounds) Sat 28 Jun
CheerCon NSW State (Showgrounds) Fri 5 - Sun 7 Sep
AASCF State (Sydney Olympic Park) Fri 12 - Sun 14 Sep
CheerBrandz Nationals  (Showgrounds) Fri 7 -  Sun 9 Nov
Showoffs Event (in gym)  Sun 23 Nov
CheerCon Nationals (ICC, Sydney) Fri 5 - Sun 7 Dec

Cheer Fun
Cheer
Sport All Star Adult ScholasticDevelop


